
Days/Time 9.0 - 10.0 10.0 - 11.0 11.0 - 12.0 12.0 - 1.0 1.0 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.0 

Mon BEE (YKN) CHEM (RKM) BCE (NM) CE(GF) L

Tue BEE (YKN) CHEM (RKM) BCE (NM) MATH(SM) U

Wed CHEM (MKP) BCE (NM) BEE (YKN) CE(GF) N

Thur BEE (YKN) CHEM (MKP) MATH(SM) CE(GF) C

Fri MATH(SM) CHEM (MKP) CE(GF) BCE (NM) H

Sat MATH(SM) BREAK

Days/Time 9.0 - 10.0 10.0 - 11.0 11.0 - 12.0 12.0 - 1.0 1.0 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.0 

Mon MATH(TKP) BCE (NM) CE(GF) BEE (RRS) L

Tue MATH(TKP) BCE (NM) CHEM (MKP) BEE (RRS) U

Wed BEE (RRS) N BCE (NM) CHEM (MKP)

Thur BEE (RRS) CHEM (RKM) CE(GF) MATH(TKP) C

Fri MATH(TKP) CHEM (RKM) BCE (NM) CE(GF) H

Sat CE(GF) BREAK

Days/Time 9.0 - 10.0 10.0 - 11.0 11.0 - 12.0 12.0 - 1.0 1.0 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.0 

Mon PHY (SN) MATH(SM) BME (DPS) CE(RNM) L

Tue PHY (SN) MATH(SM) BEE (MP) BME (DPS) U

Wed BEE (MP) PHY (SN) BME (DPS) MATH(SM) N

Thur PHY (SN) CE(RNM) BEE (MP) MATH(SM) C

Fri BEE (MP) H BME (DPS) CE(RNM)

Sat CE(RNM) BREAK

Days/Time 9.0 - 10.0 10.0 - 11.0 11.0 - 12.0 12.0 - 1.0 1.0 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.0 

Mon CE(RNM) PHY (GH) BME (SM) BE (MM) L

Tue PHY (GH) MATH(TKP) BME (SM) CE(RNM) U

Wed MATH(TKP) PHY (GH) CE(RNM) BE (MM) N

Thur MATH(TKP) C PHY (GH) BME (SM)

Fri BME (SM) MATH(TKP) CE(RNM) BE (MM) H

Sat BE (MM) BREAK

Days/Time 9.0 - 10.0 10.0 - 11.0 11.0 - 12.0 12.0 - 1.0 1.0 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.0 

Mon MATH(AM) BME (KRP) BE (MM) PHY (SN) L

Tue CE(RNM) MATH(AM) PHY (SN) BE (MM) U

Wed PHY (SN) MATH(AM) BME (KRP) CE(RNM) N

Thur BE (MM) PHY (SN) BME (KRP) CE(RNM) C

Fri BME (KRP) H CE(RNM) BE (MM)

Sat MATH(AM) BREAK

e-mail Id.

rakeshshukla_fee@gcekjr.ac.in

madhumitapal@gcekjr.ac.in

rabimishra08@gmail.com

yogeshnayak_fee@gcekjr.ac.in 

mpanda@gcekjr.ac.in 

m_mohapatra@gcekjr.ac.in

schoudhury@gcekjr.ac.in 

dpsahoo@gcekjr.ac.in 

rkmohapatra@gcekjr.ac.in 

mkpradhan2007@gmail.com 

jyotipravasingh134@gmail.com

a_mohanta@gcekjr.ac.in 

skmahanta@gcekjr.ac.in 

s_nanda@gcekjr.ac.in

gopalhansdah25@gmail.com

tusharakanta.91@gmail.com 

krpanda@gcekjr.ac.in 

SC - Sasmita Choudhury

RRS - Rakesh Rajan Shukla

MPal - Madhumita Pal

BME LAB, GR-1 (SM)/BE LAB, GR-2 (MM)

EG & D, GR-1 (JPS)/BEE LAB, GR-2 (SC)

YKN - Dr. Yogesh kumar Nayak

MP - Mitali Panda

MM - Madhumini Mohapatra

GF - GUEST FACULTY

RNM - Rabi. N.Mishara

List of Faculty Allotted

DPS - Debi Prasad Sahoo

RKM - Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mohaptra

MKP - Dr. Manoj Kumar Pradhan

JPS - Jyoti Prabha Singh

AM - Anjana Mohanta

SM - Sudhir Mahanta

SN - Subidita Nanda

GH - Dr. Gopal Hansdah

TKP - Dr. Tusharakanta Pradhan

KRP - Kirti Ranjan Panda 

PHY LAB,GR-1 (SN)/WORKSHOP, GR-2 (DPS)

BE LAB, GR-1 (MPal)

SM - Sephali Mohanty

NM - Nilagrib Mohanty

BE LAB, GR-2 (MPal)/ WORKSHOP, GR-1 (DPS)

s_mohanty@gcekjr.ac.in 

nilgribmohanty21@gmail.com 

BME LAB, GR-2 (SM)

MINING (Section E), ROOM NO. 101 (BLOCK- 1)

BME LAB, GR-1 (KRP)/ CE LAB(RNM)

BME LAB, GR-2 (KRP)

PHY LAB,GR-2 (SN)/CE LAB (RNM)

PHY LAB, GR-1 (GH)/ CE LAB (RNM)

PHY LAB, GR-2 (GH)/ CE LAB (RNM)

WORKSHOP, GR-1 (KRP)

WORKSHOP, GR-2 (KRP)/ BE LAB, GR-1 (MM)

BME LAB, GR-1 (DPS)

BME LAB, GR-2 (DPS)

PHY LAB, GR-2 (GH)/ CE LAB (RNM)

ELECTRICAL (Section D), ROOM NO. 302 (BLOCK- 1)

BEE LAB, GR-1 (SC)/ CE LAB (RNM)

PHY LAB, GR-1 (GH)/ BEE LAB, GR-2 (SC)

CHEM LAB, GR-2 (MKP)

EG & D, GR-2 (JPS)/BEE LAB, GR-1 (SC)

MECHANICAL (Section C), ROOM NO. 201 (BLOCK- 2)

EG & D, GR-1 (JPS)

EG & D, GR-2 (JPS)

CSE (Section B), ROOM NO. 303 (BLOCK- 1)

BCE LAB, GR-1 (NM)/CE LAB (GF)

BCE LAB, GR-2 (NM)/CE LAB (GF)

CHEM LAB, GR-1 (MKP)

BCE LAB, GR-2 (NM)

BCE LAB, GR-1 (NM)

Civil + MME + Mineral (Section A), ROOM NO. 201 (BLOCK- 1)

CHEM LAB, GR-1 (RKM)/BEE LAB, GR-2 (YKN)

CHEM LAB, GR-2 (RKM)/BEE LAB, GR-1 (YKN)

EG & D LAB, GR-1 (JPS)/CE LAB (GF)

EG & D LAB, GR-2 (JPS)/CE LAB (GF)




